
 BLOCS PILIERS À ENDUIRE 
FICHE TECHNIQUE

Variations 
dimensionnelles

(mm/m)

≤0,45

Masse volumique 
du béton (kg/m3)

1950
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À maçonner



Dénomination Dimensions 
en mm

Classe de 
résistance Poids kg/pièce Quantité/ 

palette

MPI 27
Blocs piliers 

à enduire de 27

Longueur : 
Largeur : 
Hauteur : 
Intérieur : 

270
270
250
185x185

- 18 kg 80

MPI 37
Blocs piliers 

à enduire de 37

Longueur : 
Largeur : 
Hauteur : 
Intérieur : 

370
370
200
285x285

- 21 kg 36

CARACTÉRISTIQUES
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